LD1094
T: +44 (0)1322 527 629         E: light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
Page 6 of 10 | Data sheet issued: 15 May 2025
/SM Screw Mount
Direct fitting to ceiling mounting method with the use of 3 hidden screws underneath the bezel, which is then screwed back on once fixing is complete. The fixing holes for the LD1094 are close
to the cut-out diameter, so if the mounting surface isn’t dense enough then there may be a risk of the fixing screws breaking out without the use of a ceiling ring (see CMR fixing on page 7).
FIXING OPTIONS
23 Maximum

1.5
1.0
0.5
2.70 / 0.74
2.25 / 0.61
1.80 / 0.49
1.35 / 0.37
0.90 / 0.25
0.45 / 0.12
190
274
428
761
1712
6846
LD150-E1-700 / LW30 / OB (15° x 49°)
Distance (m)
Cone Width (m)
Luminance (lx)
3.0

Illuminance (lx) Distance (m)
Cone Width (m)
Illuminance (lx) Distance (m)
Cone Width (m)
Illuminance (lx)
LD1094
T: +44 (0)1322 527 629         E: light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
Page 10 of 10 | Data sheet issued: 15 May 2025
/ / / /
Light Engine & Drive Current
ORDER CODES & OPTIONS EXAMPLE: LD1094-E3-700 / LW30 / NB / 316 STAINLESS STEEL / HL / CMR
Drivers
Use with 350mA, 500mA & 700mA constant current LED drivers
We have a range of dimmable LED drivers DMX and DALI compatible. Please see the downloads section on our website.
5W LED
at 350mA* LD1094-E3-350
7W LED
at 500mA* LD1094-E3-500
10W LED
at 700mA* LD1094-E3-700
E3
7W LED
at 350mA* LD1094-N1-350
10W LED
at 500mA* LD1094-N1-500
14W LED
at 700mA* LD1094-N1-700
N1
Fixing & accessories
/CMR
/SM